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					Ascendit Deus (Philips, Peter)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	10

	Composition Year
	1607?

	Genre Categories
	Pieces; For 2 treble, alto, tenor, bass instruments; Scores with open instrumentation; For 5 players; For 5 recorders (arr); Scores featuring the recorder (arr); For 5 players (arr)
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 Performances

	Recordings (0)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (1)






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI

 For 5 Recorders (Harmer)



 MIDI performance

*#156030 - 0.01MB - 2:14 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 301×⇩ - MID - Daniel Harmer





MID file (audio/video)

Daniel Harmer (2011/11/24)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Daniel Harmer

	Performers
	Daniel Harmer

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial No Derivatives 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection, and are also included in the Mondrup Recorder Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Scores (1)
	Parts (0)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (7)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Scores



 Complete Score

*#319340 - 0.17MB, 15 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1695×⇩ - Vangi





PDF typeset by editor

Vangi (2014/3/20)







	
	Editor
	Daniel Van Gilst

	Publisher. Info.
	Daniel Van Gilst, EN 2014-82

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Layout optimized for digital tablets

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 For 5 Recorders (Harmer)



 Complete Score (SSATB Recorders)

*#120847 - 0.08MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1012×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





PDF typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2011/9/8)








⇒ 6 more: Soprano 1 Recorder • Soprano 2 Recorder • Alto Recorder • Tenor Recorder • Bass Recorder • Engraving File (Finale)





 Soprano 1 Recorder

*#120848 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 253×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





PDF typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2011/9/8)









 Soprano 2 Recorder

*#120849 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 211×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





PDF typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2011/9/8)









 Alto Recorder

*#120850 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 235×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





PDF typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2011/9/8)









 Tenor Recorder

*#120851 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 230×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





PDF typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2011/9/8)









 Bass Recorder

*#120852 - 0.02MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 206×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





PDF typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2011/9/8)









 Engraving File (Finale)

*#179119 - 0.08MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 154×⇩ - Daniel Harmer





ZIP typeset by arranger

Daniel Harmer (2012/2/15)







	
	Arranger
	Daniel Harmer

	Publisher. Info.
	Daniel Harmer

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection, and are also included in the Mondrup Recorder Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 General Information


	Work Title
	Ascendit Deus

	Alternative. Title
	

	Composer
	Philips, Peter

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IPP 3

	Key
	B-flat major

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	10

	Year/Date of CompositionY/D of Comp.
	1607?

	First Publication.
	1921 or earlier

	Average DurationAvg. Duration
	2 minutes

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Renaissance

	Piece Style
	Baroque

	Instrumentation
	5 voices (SSATB)





 Navigation etc.

Described as a motet in a C. Fischer edition, and recorded as a motet on Hyperion in the 1990s; hard to say whether it should be so called/tagged without seeing the manuscript or an early publication if any. 

There is a 1921 Oxford U. Press edition and perhaps earlier.
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